FITAP PAYMENTS ISSUED BY FISCAL YEAR

STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

MONTH

JULY
AUG
SEPT
OoCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APRIL
MAY
JUNE

Average $
Total $

FY 97/98

$7,875,517
$7,776,319
$7,737,669
$7,646,499
$7,437,001
$7,416,768
$7,270,244
$7,477,085
$7,938,981
$8,022,111
$8,040,537
$8,022,679

$7,721,784
$92,661,410

FY/98/99

$7,918,804
$7,777,206
$7,737,921
$7,588,870
$7,397,504
$7,338,066
$6,562,254
$6,349,697
$6,084,768
$5,819,510
$5,613,901
$5,491,094

$6,806,633
$81,679,595

FY 99/00

$5,369,815
$5,307,488
$5,237,637
$5,094,485
$4,992,213
$4,915,266
$4,684,251
$4,606,226
$4,365,291
$4,166,963
$4,102,325
$3,950,588

$4,732,712
$56,792,548

FY 00/01

$5,091,426
$5,330,176
$5,400,598
$5,474,905
$5,376,959
$5,318,090
$5,168,384
$5,107,512
$4,933,854
$4,806,597
$4,756,571
$4,670,305

$5,119,615
$61,435,377

FY 01/02

$4,711,912
$4,714,805
$4,649,493
$4,826,169
$4,797,408
$4,817,790
$4,694,967
$4,563,925
$4,403,158
$4,280,936
$4,211,453
$4,083,683

$4,562,975
$54,755,699
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