FITAP PAYMENTS ISSUED BY FISCAL YEAR

STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

MONTH	FY 97/98	FY/98/99	FY 99/00	FY 00/01	FY 01/02
JULY	\$7,875,517	\$7,918,804	\$5,369,815	\$5,091,426	\$4,711,912
AUG	\$7,776,319	\$7,777,206	\$5,307,488	\$5,330,176	\$4,714,805
SEPT	\$7,737,669	\$7,737,921	\$5,237,637	\$5,400,598	\$4,649,493
OCT	\$7,646,499	\$7,588,870	\$5,094,485	\$5,474,905	\$4,826,169
NOV	\$7,437,001	\$7,397,504	\$4,992,213	\$5,376,959	\$4,797,408
DEC	\$7,416,768	\$7,338,066	\$4,915,266	\$5,318,090	\$4,817,790
JAN	\$7,270,244	\$6,562,254	\$4,684,251	\$5,168,384	\$4,694,967
FEB	\$7,477,085	\$6,349,697	\$4,606,226	\$5,107,512	\$4,563,925
MAR	\$7,938,981	\$6,084,768	\$4,365,291	\$4,933,854	\$4,403,158
APRIL	\$8,022,111	\$5,819,510	\$4,166,963	\$4,806,597	\$4,280,936
MAY	\$8,040,537	\$5,613,901	\$4,102,325	\$4,756,571	\$4,211,453
JUNE	\$8,022,679	\$5,491,094	\$3,950,588	\$4,670,305	\$4,083,683
Average \$	\$7,721,784	\$6,806,633	\$4,732,712	\$5,119,615	\$4,562,975
Total \$	\$92,661,410	\$81,679,595	\$56,792,548	\$61,435,377	\$54,755,699

